
Updated 9/7/13 2:00pm 

BD Tour Companies from Nathan 

Holiday Vacations  Suzanne Holt  1-800-826-2266     www.holidayvacations.net/  info@holidayvacations.net 

Premier Alaska Tours    Carmel Phelps  1-888-486-8725  www.premieralaskatours.com carmel@touralaska.net   
    Travis Taylor, Director of Tour and Cruise Operations     travis@touralaska.net 

Sunshine Tours   Brenda Martin  1-800-552-0022  www.gosunshinetours.com kendra@gosunshinetours.com 

Tauck Tours    Randy Hammond  1-800-788-7885  www.tauck.com/   info@tauck.com 

Tom’s Christian Tours  Scott Monroe  1-800-656-7745  www.tomschristiantours.com/ strmonroe@gmail.com 

Prudent Tours    Hank Wiebe  1-800-658-1734  www.prudenttours.com/  prudenttours@embarqmail.com 

John Hall’s Alaska Tours  John Hall III  1-800-325-2270  www.kissalaska.com/index.html   
    Caryn McElroy, Tour Manager       caryn@kissalaska.com 

Christian Tours   Jean Bowman         melissa@burkechristiantours.com 
  Nancy and Udean Christian Tours  1-800-476-3900  www.burkechristiantours.com/ mellonee@burkechristiantours.com 

Riley Travel Easy Tours  Kim Diederich  1-800-288-8246  http://rileytours.com/  info@rileytours.com 

Sam’s Tours   Sam Baerg  1-785-825-0881  http://samstoursinc.com/  sam@samstoursinc.com 

Go West Tours    Alice Gibert  1-415-837-0154  http://www.gowesttours.com/ agibert@gowesttours.com 

Moostash Joe Tours  Donna Delsing  1-800-806-7944  http://mjtours.com/  mail@mjtours.com 

Southwest Tour and Travel Laurel Johnson  1-800-669-1309  http://swtourandtravel.com/ laurel@swtourandtravel.com 
Burke Christian Tours  Laurel Johnson  1-800-476-3900   

R&J Tours   Ginger Hanson  1-800-758-6877  http://rjtoursonline.com/  info@rjtoursonline.com 

Prairie Coach Trailways  Angie West  1-877-428-4798  www.prairiecoach.com  travel@prairiecoach.com  
    Willma Wissink, Tour Guide 

4 Seasons Vacations  Sue Barber  1-800-328-4298  www.4-seasonsvacations.com sbarber@4seasonstravel.net 

Utopia Tours   Elaine   1-800-872-8445  www.utopiatours.com/  utopia@utopiatours.com 

The Company You Keep Travel Group Cheryle  1-814-663-0017  utopia@utopiatours.com  cheryle@tcyktravel.com 
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BD Tours Companies from Interpretive Ranger Assistants 

Dorothy Lord Tours  Dorothy Lord  1-800-270-0181  www.lordranchresort.com/ lordranch@gmail.com 
       1-402-376-5984 

Luxury Tours and Charters  Steve   1-888-461-6274  www.luxurylimousineltd.com luxurylimousines@alaska.com 

Canadian Tours International Gudrun Czypionka 1-403-252-7256  www.ctidmc.com/  gudrunc@telus.net 

Village Tours   Jeanne Burke  1-800-333-0312  www.villagetours.net/  Jeanne@villagetours.net 

Ruby Range Adventures  Felix Geishner  1-867-667-2209  www.rubyrange.com  info@rubyrange.com 

Jonview Canada, Inc.     1-416-323-9090  https://www.jonview.com/ res@jonview.com 

WBCCI Alaska Caravans  JJ (Bill) Johnjulio  1-814-484-7221  http://wbcci.org/   flintlocksbyjj@AOL.com 
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